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Glowatzki, Anja Anja Glowatzki 5 Heimat 57a, 14165 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

14165 815 57 07

Messing, Barbara Barbara Messing 3 Havensteinstr. 14, 12249
Berlin (Stadtplan)

12249 859 70 295

Schuett, Beate Beate Schütt 5 Tulpenstr. 22b, 12203 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

12203 0172 132 69
82

Tutzschke, Benjamin Benjamin Tutzschke 10 Moltkestr. 27A, 12203 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

12203 50345411

Falk, Berit Berit Falk 5 Am Kleinen Wannsee 5b,
14109 Berlin (Stadtplan)

14109 8028177

Myrick, Betina / Lange,
Stefan

Betina Myrick / Stefan
Lange

10 Gartenstr. 19, 14169 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

14169 58764532

Demirbilek, Bilgin Bilgin Demirbilek 5 Steglitzer Damm 14, 12169
Berlin (Stadtplan)

12169 322 919 52

Bittrich, Birgit Birgit Bittrich 5 Holsteinische Str. 25, 12161
Berlin (Stadtplan)

12161 85 07 50 00 o.
0179 60 60
165

Rohde, Birgit Birgit Rohde 5 Lechtaler Weg 7, 12209
Berlin (Stadtplan)

12209 711 03 16

Gross, Carola Carola Groß 5 Gabainstr. 16a, 12247 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

12247 0176 60 96 51
68

https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-anja-glowatzki.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Heimat&ADR_HOUSE=57a&ADR_ZIP=14165&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Anja Glowatzki
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-barbara-messing.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Havensteinstr.&ADR_HOUSE=14&ADR_ZIP=12249&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Barbara Messing
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-beate-schuett-gartenzwerge.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Tulpenstr.&ADR_HOUSE=22b&ADR_ZIP=12203&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Beate Sch%C3%BCtt
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-verbund-benjamin-tutzschke.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Moltkestr.&ADR_HOUSE=27A&ADR_ZIP=12203&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Benjamin Tutzschke
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-berit-falk.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Am Kleinen Wannsee&ADR_HOUSE=5b&ADR_ZIP=14109&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Berit Falk
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil_betina_myrick_und_stefan_lange.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Gartenstr.&ADR_HOUSE=19&ADR_ZIP=14169&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Betina Myrick %2F Stefan Lange
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-bilgin-demirbilek.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Steglitzer Damm&ADR_HOUSE=14&ADR_ZIP=12169&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Bilgin Demirbilek
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-biggi-bittrich.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Holsteinische Str.&ADR_HOUSE=25&ADR_ZIP=12161&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Birgit Bittrich
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-b-rohde.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Lechtaler Weg&ADR_HOUSE=7&ADR_ZIP=12209&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Birgit Rohde
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-carola-gross.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Gabainstr.&ADR_HOUSE=16a&ADR_ZIP=12247&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Carola Gro%C3%9F


Carola Kempe / Daniela
Hiß

Carola Kempe 10 Parallelstr. 18, 122039 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

12209 0163 7922314

Kuzmanovski, Charleene Charleene
Kuzmanovski

5 Holenbrunner Weg 8b, 12247
Berlin (Stadtplan)

12247 0173 4520689

Hess, Christine Christine Heß 5 Nienkemperstr. 43, 14167
Berlin (Stadtplan)

14167 817 69 59

Petersen, Christine Christine Petersen 5 Eggepfad 10a, 14163 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

14163 0174 3549773

Schmidt, Claudia /
Tutzschke, Marion

Claudia Schmidt /
Verena Schulz

10 Düppelstr. 31, 12163 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

12163 680 78 349

Adolph, Cordula Cordula Adolph 5 Frobenstr. 10b, 12249 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

12249 817 35 81

Praetzel, Debbie Debbie Praetzel 3 Glienicker Str. 68, 14109
Berlin (Stadtplan)

14109 28 50 58 76

Plenert, Eleonore Eleonore Plenert 5 Jaenickestr. 115c, 14167
Berlin (Stadtplan)

14167 817 85 68

Adler, Elisabeth /
Kaepernick, Katharina

Elisabeth Adler /
Katharina Käpernick

8 Katteweg 29c, 14129 Berlin
(Stadtplan)

14129 803 89 41

Keilhack, Elke Elke Keilhack 5 Woltmannweg 34, 12209
Berlin (Stadtplan)

12209 0157 72 88 36
69

43 Einträge insgesamt
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https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-verbund-kempe-hiss-paralleli.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Parallelstr.&ADR_HOUSE=18&ADR_ZIP=122039&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Carola Kempe
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/charleene-kuzmanovski-neu.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Holenbrunner Weg&ADR_HOUSE=8b&ADR_ZIP=12247&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Charleene Kuzmanovski
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-christine-hess.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Nienkemperstr.&ADR_HOUSE=43&ADR_ZIP=14167&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Christine He%C3%9F
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-christine-petersen.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Eggepfad&ADR_HOUSE=10a&ADR_ZIP=14163&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Christine Petersen
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil_verbundpflegestelle_schmidt_tutzschke_neu.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=D%C3%BCppelstr.&ADR_HOUSE=31&ADR_ZIP=12163&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Claudia Schmidt %2F Verena Schulz
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-cordula-adolph-neu1.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Frobenstr.&ADR_HOUSE=10b&ADR_ZIP=12249&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Cordula Adolph
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-debbie-praetzel.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Glienicker Str.&ADR_HOUSE=68&ADR_ZIP=14109&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Debbie Praetzel
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-lore-plenert.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Jaenickestr.&ADR_HOUSE=115c&ADR_ZIP=14167&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Eleonore Plenert
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-adler-kaepernick.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Katteweg&ADR_HOUSE=29c&ADR_ZIP=14129&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Elisabeth Adler %2F Katharina K%C3%A4pernick
https://www.berlin.de/ba-steglitz-zehlendorf/politik-und-verwaltung/aemter/jugendamt/angebote-fuer-kinder-jugendliche-und-familien/kinderbetreuung/tagespflegestellen/profil-elke-keilhack.pdf
https://www.berlin.de/stadtplan/?ADR_STREET=Woltmannweg&ADR_HOUSE=34&ADR_ZIP=12209&ADR_CITY=Berlin&ADR_INFO=Elke Keilhack
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